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BUS N. ORARIO ITINERARIO
IT10A1 07:55 ATR 1371/2 - VIA MONTALETTO 30  - CESENATICO - "ARNO" 8073 8139 9083

ATR 3033/2 - VIA MONTE ALBANO 27  - CESENATICO - "MONTE ALBANO" 10025 10026 10124 8125 9021 9081
CO084 - VIA DON GIOVANNI MINZONI, 0 - MADONNINA 10083 10157 8052 9013 9117 9140 9145 9162
ATR 3032/2 - VIA GRAMSCI 41  - CESENATICO - "CANNUCETO PEEP" 10111 9142 9150 9173 9200
CO213 - VIA SALTARELLI, 60 - SANTA TERESA 10031 10084 10106 10137
CO015 - VIA PALAZZONE, FRONTE 180 - CANNUCCETO 9231
CO319 - VIA PALAZZONE, 0 - CANNUCCETO 10156
CO118 - VIA CESENATICO, 49 - BORELLA 10010 3528 3529 9169

08:17 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 

07:50 ATR 1592/1 - SP STAGGI 4  - SALA - "STAGGI"
ATR 1984/2 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) FRONTE 542 - SALA - "CAMPONE 10095 9209
ATR 1376/2 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 463  - SALA - "SALA CASTELLACC 10135 8013 8086 9207
CO050 - VIA PADRE DOMENICO MONTI, 0 - SALA 10093 10108 10127 10166 3304 4122 8023 8046 8048 8053 8058 8081 8085

8109 9053 9104 9141 9181 9182 9214 9232 9000
ATR 1375/2 - VIA CANALE BONIFICAZIONE (SP98) 461  - SALA - "CHIESA S 10085 10140 8102 9211
ATR 3023/2 - VIA CANALE BONIFICAZIONE (SP98) 409  - SALA - "C. BONIFI 10079 9180

07:57 (CO088) - EL.SALA 10045 10099 10118 8006 8035 8045 8083 9029 9077 9100
ATR 1374/2 - VIA CANALE BONIFICAZIONE (SP98) FRONTE 462 - SALA - "CE 10072 8093
CO045 - VIA CANALE BONIFICAZIONE (SP98), 263 - SALA 10092 8005 8152 9176
ATR 4702/1 - VIA FOSSA (SP98) FRONTE 88 - CESENATICO - "VIA FOSSA" 9096 9226 9227
CO011 - VIA FOSSA (SP98), 57 - CIRCOSCRIZIONE 1 

08:12 (CO091) - MED.VIA SOZZI 

IT4A2 08:15 CO330 - VIALE DELLE NAZIONI, 79 - GATTEO MARE 10155 9047
ATR 1372/1 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 253 A - VILLAMARINA - "LEONE" 10146 10153 10164 10165 8096 9074 9075
ATR 1373/1 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 133  - VILLAMARINA - "ARIETE" 10029 10044 10121 10139 9036 9039 9043 9230 9234
ATR 3041/2 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 101  - VILLAMARINA - "SAGITTARIO" 8017
CO256 - VIA I° MAGGIO, 0 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10163
CO059 - VIA EULERO, 69 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10142
CO258 - VIALE EULERO, 54 A - VILLAMARINA MONTE 8016 9044 9090
CO103 - VIALE EULERO, 46 - VILLAMARINA 10056 10062
CO221 - VIALE EULERO, 29 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10151 8004 8097 8122
CO220 - VIALE EULERO, 16 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10141 10171
CO067 - VIA CARTESIO, 26 - VILLAMARINA 
CO068 - VIA TORRICELLI EVANGELISTA, 10 - VILLAMARINA 8103 8121
CO077 - VIALE LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI, 6 - VALVERDE 9215
CO089 - VIALE LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI, 16 - VALVERDE 10082
CO081 - VIALE BERNINI, FRONTE 52 - VALVERDE
CO269 - VIALE MANTEGNA, FRONTE 26 - VALVERDE 3788 3823 9066 9136
CO106 - VIALE RAFFAELLO SANZIO, 6 - VALVERDE 10040 10052 9062

IT3A1 VEN - 
Freq.(VEN)
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CO279 - VIA TIZIANO VECELLIO, 23 - VALVERDE 5256 6051
CO229 - VIA MELOZZO DA FORLI', 6 - VALVERDE 10148
CO228 - VIA MELOZZO DA FORLI', 26 A - VALVERDE 9064
ATR 3043/2 - VIALE CARDUCCI FRONTE 225 - CESENATICO - "IAL" 9244

08:27 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 

IT6A1 07:50 ATR 1059/2 - VIA CESENATICO 387 A - VILLALTA - "VILLALTA I" 10119 9027
ATR 1060/2 - VIA CESENATICO 327  - VILLALTA - "VILLALTA CENTRO" 10008 8057

07:52 (CO132) - EL.RICCI ORTALI 
ATR 3044/1 - VIA PALAZZONE 6  - BORELLA - "PALAZZONE I" 9268 9269
ATR 1369/1 - VIA MONTALETTO 285  - CANNUCETO - "FINE CANNUCCETO" 9157
ATR 3030/1 - VIA MONTALETTO 235  - CANNUCETO - "CARLENI" 9050
CO214 - VIA PALAZZONE, 154 - CANNUCCETO 10129 10144 10149 9080 9158
CO215 - VIA PALAZZONE, 180 - CANNUCCETO 8104 9110 9170
CO013 - VIA SALTARELLI, 65 - SANTA TERESA
CO016 - VIA SALTARELLI, 21 - SANTA TERESA 10015 10109 10128 8069 9149 9160 9163 9171 9175
CO074 - VIA TICINO, 36 - SANTA TERESA 10065 10152 10161 8002 8009 9041 9068 9146 9147
CO012 - VIA RENO, 37 - SANTA TERESA 10091 10123
CO218 - PIAZZA MACRELLI CINO, 2 - SANTA TERESA 10113 8154 9007 9057
CO217 - VIALE TEVERE, 26 - SANTA TERESA 10075 9151 9152
ATR 3032/1 - VIA GRAMSCI 10  - CESENATICO - "CANNUCETO PEEP" 9076
ATR 1371/1 - VIA MONTALETTO FRONTE 30 - CESENATICO - "ARNO" 9246
ATR 1071/2 - VIALE ARNALDO GAZA 8  - CESENATICO - "STAZIONE CESEN 10033 10041 9131 9159
ATR 1070/2 - PIAZZA PISACANE FRONTE 4 - CESENATICO - "SAFFI" 10136 10145 9224
ATR 1072/1 - VIALE ROMA 46  - CESENATICO - "COMANDINI"
ATR 1082/1 - VIALE TRENTO 8  - CESENATICO - "CESENATICO (P.LE TREN 8107

08:25 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 

IT7A1 07:35 CO001 - VIA VETRETO, FRONTE 12 - SALA 9087
CO064 - VIA CASTELLACCIO, 54 - SALA 10024 5130
CO304 - VIA VETRETO, 40 - SALA
CO235 - VIA VETRETO, 84 - SALA
CO300 - VIA PAVIRANA, 30 - SALA 5033
CO202 - PAVIRANA, 86 - SALA 4109 8024 9071 8062
CO236 - VIA PAVIRANA, 122 - SALA 3792 3793 5079 5269 7069
CO409 - VIA DEL MARE, 3 5262 9091 9102 9177
CO006 - VIA STRADONE SALA (SP123), 101 - SALA 10042
CO007 - VIA STRADONE SALA (SP123), 63 - SALA
CO008 - VIA STRADONE SALA (SP123), 43 - SALA 8050 9024
CO042 - VIA STRADONE SALA (SP123), 7 - SALA 10120 10158 10160 5352 8003 8019 8061 9079 9178 9179
ATR 3025/1 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 353  - SALA - "CAMPONE SALA" 10002 10074 8038 8099
CO041 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33), 265 - SALA 10097 10168
ATR 4681/1 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 259  - SALA - "SALA - PONTE PIS 7087
ATR 4682/1 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) FRONTE 170 - SALA - "BORGO SA 9138 9161
ATR 3027/1 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 191  - SALA - "BORGO NUOVO" 10112 8029 8072
CO408 - VIA CAMPONE SALA 67
CO105 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33), 41 - SALA 10117 9153
CO120 - VIA CESENATICO, 205 C - BORELLA 10088 8043
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ATR 1062/2 - VIA CESENATICO 177  - BORELLA - "PALAZZONE-CANTALUPO 8065 8084
ATR 1063/2 - VIA CESENATICO 91  - BORELLA - "BORELLA" 10089 10150 6130 9241
CO118 - VIA CESENATICO, 49 - BORELLA 9206
CO084 - VIA DON GIOVANNI MINZONI, 0 - MADONNINA 9103 9168
ATR 1064/2 - VIA CESENATICO 90  - CESENATICO - "SELENE"

08:02 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 
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IT10R1 13:35 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 
ATR 1371/2 - VIA MONTALETTO 30  - CESENATICO - "ARNO" 8073 8139 9083
ATR 3033/2 - VIA MONTE ALBANO 27  - CESENATICO - "MONTE ALBANO" 10025 10026 10124 8125 9021 9081
CO084 - VIA DON GIOVANNI MINZONI, 0 - MADONNINA 10083 10157 8052 9013 9117 9140 9145 9162
ATR 3032/2 - VIA GRAMSCI 41  - CESENATICO - "CANNUCETO PEEP" 10111 9142 9150 9173 9200
CO213 - VIA SALTARELLI, 60 - SANTA TERESA 10031 10084 10106 10137
CO015 - VIA PALAZZONE, FRONTE 180 - CANNUCCETO 9170 9231
CO319 - VIA PALAZZONE, 0 - CANNUCCETO 10156

13:53 CO118 - VIA CESENATICO, 49 - BORELLA 10010 3528 3529

IT1R2 (LUN-MAR) 13:35 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 
CO256 - VIA I° MAGGIO, 0 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10163
CO059 - VIA EULERO, 69 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10142
CO258 - VIALE EULERO, 54 A - VILLAMARINA MONTE 8016 9044 9090
CO103 - VIALE EULERO, 46 - VILLAMARINA 10056 10062
CO221 - VIALE EULERO, 29 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10151 8004 8097 8122
CO220 - VIALE EULERO, 16 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10141 10171
ATR 1372/1 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 253 A - VILLAMARINA - "LEONE" 10146 10153 10164 10165 8096 9074 9075
(ATR 3040/2) - EL.VILLAMARINA 
ATR 1373/1 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 133  - VILLAMARINA - "ARIETE" 10029 10044 10121 10139 9036 9039 9043 9230 9234
ATR 3041/2 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 101  - VILLAMARINA - "SAGITTARIO" 8017
ATR 3043/2 - VIALE CARDUCCI FRONTE 225 - CESENATICO - "IAL" 10063 9243 9244
CO229 - VIA MELOZZO DA FORLI', 6 - VALVERDE 10148
CO228 - VIA MELOZZO DA FORLI', 26 A - VALVERDE 9064
CO225 - VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO, 32 - VALVERDE 9272
CO025 - VIALE RAFFAELLO SANZIO, 33 - VALVERDE
CO306 - VIALE RAFFAELLO SANZIO, 9 - VALVERDE 10040 10052 5256 6051 9062
CO069 - VIA MANTEGNA, 26 A - VALVERDE 3788 3823 9066 9136
CO081 - VIALE BERNINI, FRONTE 52 - VALVERDE 5078 9037
CO281 - VIALE BERNINI, 52 - VALVERDE
CO289 - VIALE LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI, 25 - VALVERDE 10082
CO089 - VIALE LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI, 16 - VALVERDE
CO277 - VIALE LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI, 3 B - VALVERDE 9215
CO068 - VIA TORRICELLI EVANGELISTA, 10 - VILLAMARINA 8103 8121

13:56 CO330 - VIALE DELLE NAZIONI, 79 - GATTEO MARE 10155 9047

IT1R2 MER-GIO 13:35 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 
ATR 3043/2 - VIALE CARDUCCI FRONTE 225 - CESENATICO - "IAL" 9244
CO229 - VIA MELOZZO DA FORLI', 6 - VALVERDE 10148
CO228 - VIA MELOZZO DA FORLI', 26 A - VALVERDE 9064
CO306 - VIALE RAFFAELLO SANZIO, 9 - VALVERDE 10040 10052 5256 6051 9062
CO069 - VIA MANTEGNA, 26 A - VALVERDE 3788 3823 9066 9136
CO281 - VIALE BERNINI, 52 - VALVERDE
CO289 - VIALE LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI, 25 - VALVERDE 10082
CO277 - VIALE LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI, 3 B - VALVERDE 9215
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CO068 - VIA TORRICELLI EVANGELISTA, 10 - VILLAMARINA 8103 8121
CO330 - VIALE DELLE NAZIONI, 79 - GATTEO MARE 10155 9047
ATR 1372/1 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 253 A - VILLAMARINA - "LEONE" 10146 10153 10164 10165 8096 9074 9075
ATR 1373/1 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 133  - VILLAMARINA - "ARIETE" 10029 10044 10121 10139 9036 9039 9043 9230 9234
ATR 3041/2 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 101  - VILLAMARINA - "SAGITTARIO" 8017
CO256 - VIA I° MAGGIO, 0 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10163
CO059 - VIA EULERO, 69 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10142
CO258 - VIALE EULERO, 54 A - VILLAMARINA MONTE 8016 9044 9090
CO103 - VIALE EULERO, 46 - VILLAMARINA 10056 10062
CO221 - VIALE EULERO, 29 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10151 8004 8097 8122

13:54 CO220 - VIALE EULERO, 16 - VILLAMARINA MONTE 10141 10171

13:35 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 
CO211 - VIA FOSSA (SP98), 60 - CIRCOSCRIZIONE 1 
ATR 4702/2 - VIA FOSSA (SP98) 88  - CESENATICO - "VIA FOSSA" 9096 9226 9227
CO045 - VIA CANALE BONIFICAZIONE (SP98), 263 - SALA 10092 8005 8152 9176
ATR 1374/1 - VIA CANALE BONIFICAZIONE (SP98) 462  - SALA - "CELLE I" 10072 8093
ATR 3022/0 - VIA CANALE BONIFICAZIONE (SP98) FRONTE 375 - SALA - "C 10045 10099 10118 8006 8035 8045 8083 9029 9077 9100
ATR 3023/1 - VIA CANALE BONIFICAZIONE (SP98) 532  - SALA - "C. BONIFI 10079 9180
ATR 1375/1 - VIA CANALE BONIFICAZIONE (SP98) 584  - SALA - "CHIESA SA 10085 10140 5352 8102 9211
CO050 - VIA PADRE DOMENICO MONTI, 0 - SALA 10093 10108 10127 10135 10166 3304 4122 8023 8046 8048 8053 8058 8085

8109 9053 9104 9141 9181 9182 9214 9232 9283 9000
ATR 1376/1 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 502  - SALA - "SALA CASTELLACC 8013 8086 9207

13:50 ATR 1984/1 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 546  - SALA - "CAMPONE SALA I" 10095 9209

IT6R2 13:35 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 
ATR 1082/2 - VIALE TRENTO 3  - CESENATICO - "CESENATICO (P.LE TRENT 8107
ATR 1072/1 - VIALE ROMA 46  - CESENATICO - "COMANDINI" 10136 10145 9224 9233
ATR 1071/2 - VIALE ARNALDO GAZA 8  - CESENATICO - "STAZIONE CESEN 10033 10041 9131 9159
ATR 1371/1 - VIA MONTALETTO FRONTE 30 - CESENATICO - "ARNO" 9246
ATR 3032/2 - VIA GRAMSCI 41  - CESENATICO - "CANNUCETO PEEP" 9076
CO017 - VIALE TEVERE, 27 - SANTA TERESA 10075 9151 9152
CO218 - PIAZZA MACRELLI CINO, 2 - SANTA TERESA 9007 9057
CO212 - VIA RENO, 34 - SANTA TERESA 10091 10113 10123 10161 8154
CO274 - VIALE TICINO, 57 - SANTA TERESA 10065 10152 8002 8009 9041 9068 9146 9147
CO016 - VIA SALTARELLI, 21 - SANTA TERESA 10015 10109 10128 8069 9149 9160 9163 9171 9175
CO213 - VIA SALTARELLI, 60 - SANTA TERESA
CO015 - VIA PALAZZONE, FRONTE 180 - CANNUCCETO 8104 9110
CO014 - VIA PALAZZONE, 151 - CANNUCCETO 10053 10129 10144 10149 9080 9158
ATR 3030/2 - VIA MONTALETTO 310  - CANNUCETO - "CARLENI" 9050
ATR 1369/2 - VIA MONTALETTO 336  - CANNUCETO - "FINE CANNUCETO" 9157
ATR 3044/2 - VIA PALAZZONE FRONTE 6 - BORELLA - "PALAZZONE I" 9268 9269
CO332 - VIA CESENATICO, 428 - VILLALTA
ATR 1060/1 - VIA CESENATICO 478  - VILLALTA - "VILLALTA CENTRO" 10008 8057
CO316 - VIA CESENATICO, 578 A - VILLALTA 10119

14:13 CO404 VIA CARLONA CIV.22 9027

IT3R1 L-MA-ME-G-
S - Freq.(L-MA-
ME-G-S)
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IT7R1 13:35 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 
ATR 1064/1 - VIA CESENATICO 96  - CESENATICO - "SELENE"
CO084 - VIA DON GIOVANNI MINZONI, 0 - MADONNINA 9103 9168
CO318 - VIA CESENATICO, 126 - BORELLA 9169 9206
ATR 1063/1 - VIA CESENATICO 150  - BORELLA - "BORELLA" 10089 10150 6130 9241
ATR 1062/1 - VIA CESENATICO 222  - BORELLA - "PALAZZONE-CANTALUPO 8065 8084
CO320 - VIA CESENATICO, 310 - BORELLA 10088 8043
CO305 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33), FRONTE 41 - SALA 10117 9153
CO407 -  VIA CAMPONE SALA
ATR 3027/2 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 82  - SALA - "BORGO NUOVO" 10112 8029 8072
ATR 4682/2 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 170  - SALA - "BORGO SALA" 9138 9161
ATR 4681/2 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) FRONTE 259 - SALA - "SALA-PON 7087
CO241 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33), 294 - SALA 10097 10168
ATR 3025/2 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 342  - SALA - "CAMPONE SALA" 10002 8038 8099
CO242 - VIA STRADONE SALA (SP123), 14 - SALA 10074 10120 10158 10160 8003 8019 8061 9079 9178 9179
CO208 - VIA STRADONE SALA (SP123), 40 - SALA 8050 9024
CO207 - VIA STRADONE SALA (SP123), 60 - SALA
CO206 - VIA STRADONE SALA (SP123), 110 - SALA 10042
CO276 - VETRETO, 146 - SALA
CO409 - VIA DEL MARE, 3 5262 9091 9102 9177
CO036 - VIA PAVIRANA, 169 - SALA 3792 3793 5079 5269 7069
CO002 - VIA PAVIRANA, 135 - SALA 4109 8024 9071 8062
CO057 - VIA PAVIRANA, 47 - SALA 5033
CO035 - VIA VETRETO, 83 - SALA
CO104 - VIA VETRETO, FRONTE 40 - SALA
CO064 - VIA CASTELLACCIO, 54 - SALA 10024 5130

14:02 CO001 - VIA VETRETO, FRONTE 12 - SALA 9087
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16:35 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 
ATR 1072/1 - VIALE ROMA 46  - CESENATICO - "COMANDINI" 9233
ATR 1071/2 - VIALE ARNALDO GAZA 8  - CESENATICO - "STAZIONE CESENATICO" 10041 9131
CO218 - PIAZZA MACRELLI CINO, 2 - SANTA TERESA 10091 10113 10123
CO217 - VIALE TEVERE, 26 - SANTA TERESA 8139
CO274 - VIALE TICINO, 57 - SANTA TERESA 9041
CO216 - VIA SALTARELLI, 20 - SANTA TERESA 8069
CO014 - VIA PALAZZONE, 151 - CANNUCCETO 10144 10149 9158
ATR 3032/1 - VIA GRAMSCI 10  - CESENATICO - "CANNUCETO PEEP" 9076
CO084 - VIA DON GIOVANNI MINZONI, 0 - MADONNINA 9013
ATR 3033/1 - VIA MONTE CERVINO 27  - CESENATICO - "MONTE ALBANO" 8073
ATR 1064/1 - VIA CESENATICO 96  - CESENATICO - "SELENE"
CO318 - VIA CESENATICO, 126 - BORELLA 9169
ATR 1063/1 - VIA CESENATICO 150  - BORELLA - "BORELLA" 9241
ATR 1062/1 - VIA CESENATICO 222  - BORELLA - "PALAZZONE-CANTALUPO"
CO320 - VIA CESENATICO, 310 - BORELLA 8043 9268 9269
ATR 3027/2 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 82  - SALA - "BORGO NUOVO" 8072
ATR 4682/2 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 170  - SALA - "BORGO SALA" 9138

17:16 CO316 - VIA CESENATICO, 578 A - VILLALTA 10119

16:35 (CO090) - MED.VIA SOZZI 
CO229 - VIA MELOZZO DA FORLI', 6 - VALVERDE
ATR 3043/2 - VIALE CARDUCCI FRONTE 225 - CESENATICO - "IAL" 9244
CO228 - VIA MELOZZO DA FORLI', 26 A - VALVERDE 6051
CO269 - VIALE MANTEGNA, FRONTE 26 - VALVERDE 3788
CO281 - VIALE BERNINI, 52 - VALVERDE
CO289 - VIALE LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI, 25 - VALVERDE
CO277 - VIALE LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI, 3 B - VALVERDE 8103
CO067 - VIA CARTESIO, 26 - VILLAMARINA 
CO258 - VIALE EULERO, 54 A - VILLAMARINA MONTE 8016
CO103 - VIALE EULERO, 46 - VILLAMARINA 
CO221 - VIALE EULERO, 29 - VILLAMARINA MONTE
CO220 - VIALE EULERO, 16 - VILLAMARINA MONTE
ATR 1372/1 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 253 A - VILLAMARINA - "LEONE"
(ATR 3040/2) - EL.VILLAMARINA 
ATR 1373/1 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 133  - VILLAMARINA - "ARIETE" 9036
ATR 3041/2 - VIA LITORALE MARINA 101  - VILLAMARINA - "SAGITTARIO" 8017
ATR 4702/2 - VIA FOSSA (SP98) 88  - CESENATICO - "VIA FOSSA"
CO245 - VIA CANALE BONIFICAZIONE (SP98), 304 - SALA
(CO088) - EL.SALA 10045
CO241 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33), 294 - SALA
ATR 4680/2 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 360  - SALA - "SALA CIMITERO" 10120 9211

IT4TP1 
MARTEDI’ E 
VENERDI’

IT5TP1 
MARTEDI’ E 
VENERDI’
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CO050 - VIA PADRE DOMENICO MONTI, 0 - SALA 10135 8046
ATR 1984/1 - VIA CAMPONE SALA (SP33) 546  - SALA - "CAMPONE SALA I"
CO201 - VIA VETRETO, 12 - SALA
CO064 - VIA CASTELLACCIO, 54 - SALA 10024 5130
CO235 - VIA VETRETO, 84 - SALA
CO236 - VIA PAVIRANA, 122 - SALA 7069

17:26 CO006 - VIA STRADONE SALA (SP123), 101 - SALA 10042
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